502127738 11/14/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Akiyuki Sudou	10/17/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DENSO CORPORATION	
Street Address:	1-1, Showa-cho	
City:	Kariya-city, Aichi-pref.	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	448-8661	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13676167

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2482132550

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248-350-7500

Email: michele_bradley@denso-diam.com
Correspondent Name: DENSO International America, Inc.
Address Line 1: 24777 Denso Drive, P.O. Box 5047

Address Line 2: Mail Code 4203

Address Line 4: Southfield, MICHIGAN 48086-5047

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DIAM-PN145514-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Blair Miller

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029292 FRAME: 0199 CH \$40 00 13676

Application No. 13/676,167
DIAM Docket No. DIAM-PN145514-US 145514-US-MAS-mik

ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTORS Sole or Joint

WHEREAS, the undersigned, hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s), have invented

Akiyuki Sudou

PATENT REEL: 029292 FRAME: 0200

Date

RECORDED: 11/14/2012